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17—22.13(231E,633) Fee schedule. The following fees are applicable to services provided by a public
guardian unless reduced or waived pursuant to paragraph 22.12(1)“b.”

Action or Responsibility Fee
One-time case opening:
Guardianship
Conservatorship
Guardianship and conservatorship

$200
$300
$500

Monthly public guardianship services except
representative payee.
Total value of liquid assets:
$6,500 – $9,999
$10,000 – $19,999
$20,000 – $29,999
$30,000 – $39,999
$40,000 – $49,999
$50,000 – $59,999
$60,000 – $69,999
$70,000 – $79,999
$80,000 – $89,999
$90,000 – $99,999
$100,000 or above

$100
$125
$150
$175
$200
$225
$250
$275
$300
$325
$350

Preparation and filing of income tax returns:
Each federal return
Each state return

$50
$25

Settlement of a personal injury cause of action:
Each cause of action approved by the probate court $250

Establishment of a recognized trust for the consumer’s
financial estate:
Each trust $250

Representative payee—monthly fee As determined by the federal governmental agency that
appoints the representative payee

[ARC 8489B, IAB 1/27/10, effective 1/7/10; ARC 4880C, IAB 1/15/20, effective 2/19/20]

https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/iac/rule/17.22.12.pdf
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/aco/arc/8489B.pdf
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/aco/arc/4880C.pdf

