IAC Ch 22, p.1

17—22.13(231E,633) Fee schedule. The following fees are applicable to services provided by a public guardian unless reduced or waived pursuant to paragraph 22.12(1) "b."

Action or Responsibility	Fee
One-time case opening: Guardianship Conservatorship Guardianship and conservatorship	\$200 \$300 \$500
Monthly public guardianship services except representative payee. Total value of liquid assets: \$6,500 - \$9,999 \$10,000 - \$19,999 \$20,000 - \$29,999 \$30,000 - \$29,999 \$30,000 - \$39,999 \$40,000 - \$49,999 \$50,000 - \$59,999 \$60,000 - \$69,999 \$70,000 - \$79,999 \$80,000 - \$89,999 \$90,000 - \$99,999 \$100,000 or above	\$100 \$125 \$150 \$175 \$200 \$225 \$250 \$275 \$300 \$325 \$350
Preparation and filing of income tax returns: Each federal return Each state return	\$50 \$25
Settlement of a personal injury cause of action: Each cause of action approved by the probate court	\$250
Establishment of a recognized trust for the consumer's financial estate: Each trust	\$250
Representative payee—monthly fee	As determined by the federal governmental agency that appoints the representative payee

[ARC 8489B, IAB 1/27/10, effective 1/7/10; ARC 4880C, IAB 1/15/20, effective 2/19/20]